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SCHOOLS INCLUDED IN FIRST INTAKE OF INDEPEPENDENT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Ballajura Community College
Beaumaris Primary School
Belmont City College
Bletchley Park Primary School
Campbell Primary School
Canning College

Carson Street School

Comet Bay Primary School
Corrigin District High School

. Duncraig Senior High School

. Durham Road School

. Esperance Primary School

. Highgate Primary School

. John Curtin College Of The Arts
. Kingston Primary School

. Lake Grace District High School
. Manea Senior College

. Mindarie Senior College

. Nedlands Primary School

. Neerigen Brook Primary School
. Roseworth Primary School

. Rossmoyne Senior High School
. Sevenoaks Senior College

. South Halls Head Primary School
. Warriapendi Primary Schoo!

Clusters

26.
27,

28.
28.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

Challis Early Childhood Education Centre
Challis Primary School

Coorow Primary School
Perenjori Primary School
Three Springs Primary School

Ashdale Secondary College
Ashdale Primary School
Madeley Primary School
Landsdale Primary School
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